
      

Upcoming Events and Dates for your Diary  

 

 

 

• Nursery Sports Day  - Monday 3rd July, 10:30am - 11:45am (Weather permitting) 

• Gymnastics competition for years 3, 4, 5 and 6- Monday 3rd July 1:30- 2:30 

• KS2 Sports Day - Tuesday 4th July 10am (Weather permitting) 

• Otters' teddy bear picnic- Tuesday 4th July 1-2pm 

• Acorns' phonics workshop- Thursday 6th July 2pm 

• KS1 Sports Day - Thursday 6th July 10am (Weather permitting) 

• Proposed strike day- Wednesday 5th July and Friday 7th July. School will be closed if the 

strikes go ahead.  

• Year 6 transition day- Thursday 6th July. Children are to wear Riverside uniform and travel 

directly to secondary school that day. 

• Year 6 Titanic trip- Monday 10th July  

• Acorns New Parents Parents Meeting - Monday 10th July 3:30pm - 4pm 



• Otter graduation- Wednesday 12th July 1:30-2:30pm  

• Seedlings New Parents Meeting - Thursday 13th 3:30pm - 4pm 

• Year 6 Residential in Bala - Thursday 13th July - Friday 14th July 

• Y3 violin concert- Monday 17th July 9:15-10:15am 

• Floral Pavilion Passport of Possibilities showcase, Tuesday 18th July. Parents of Y2, Y3, Y4, 

Y5 and Y6 are invited to join us at the Floral.  10:30 prompt start- doors will open at 10:15 

for parents.   

• Year 6 Leavers Festival  - Tuesday 18th July, 5pm  -7pm 

• Year 6 Leavers' assembly - Wednesday 19th July 1:45pm start 

• Break up for summer - Thursday 20th July  

CLICK HERE FOR THE SCHOOL WEBSITE CALENDAR  

 

 

https://www.riverside.wirral.sch.uk/calendar-2
https://www.sidegate.co.uk/diary/list/
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